Jefferson County Oregon cemetery Round Butte

Surname
BELLE
BUCKINGHAM
BUCKINGHAM
CARMAN
CARMAN/CARMEN
DULANEY*
DULANEY
ELLIOTT
GARDNER
JOHNSON
JULSETH*
MITCHELL*
MITCHELL*
NYE

ROWAN
ROWAN
ROWAN

First, Middle,
Jennie Lila
Berne Dale
Thelma

Anna

Brice H

Maiden
Mitchell

Johnson
Maddux

Arthur W "Mike"

Roy D

James Thomas
Blanche M
Thea

Oscar

Aurora Alice
James Leslie
Howard M
Ida Julia

Jonas Carper

Hellenbrand
Julseth

Sneed

Julseth

Viola Eleanor (inf)

Dates
1910.2
1929-1973
1906-1985
1906-2001
1914-1986
1916-1988
1923-1975
1927-1994
1862-1916
1880-1968
1888-1958
1887-1973
1880-1971
1916-1975
1893-1991
1888-1983
1920

Grave #

128
136
2
6

65

144
152
140
148
64

141
133
149

Notes

Veteran



